

## PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 70293385

---

Data publicarii	16.06.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.521,00 RON - 2.521,00 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare CUIER ATASABIL MIC BUC 3 5,0433 15,13 TUB 125 4M BUC 1 67,23 67,23 RIGIPS 12.5 BUC 3 23,95 71,85 COSAC 5/5 BUC 1 58,82 58,82 DIBLU 8X80 BUC 15 0,2522 3,78 VINCLU 50X50 BUC 10 1,681 16,81 SUPER RIGIPS 5KG SAC 1 19,75 19,75 BANDA RIGIPS BUC 1 6,72 6,72 HOLS 3.5 BUC 100 0,0336 3,36 SAVANA 8.5L BUC 1 210,08 210,08 TRAFALLET BUC 1 14,71 14,71 SET AMORTIZOR DRUJBA BUC 6 5,8817 35,29 LACAT CU CIFRU BUC 1 50,42 50,42 SIG.10A BIP ING BUC 3 22,69 68,07 SIG 16A BIP ING BUC 3 22,69 68,07 SIG 25A BIP ING BUC 1 26,89 26,89 PRIZA DUBLA ST BUC 4 11,344 45,38 INTRERUPATOR BUC 3 8,4033 25,21 COMUTATOR ST BUC 1 10,084 10,08 FASUNG BUC 6 1,26 7,56 COND 2.5 ML 200 1,6807 336,13 COND 1.5 ML 200 1,2605 252,1 COPEX 13 ML 150 0,5883 88,24 DOZA LEGATURA BUC 5 1,68 8,4 DOZA AP BUC 10 0,252 2,52 CUIE #7 KG 1 7,14 7,14 IPSOS 5KG SAC 2 8,405 16,81 TABLOU 9P BUC 1 21,01 21,01 COSAC 7/5 BUC 13 73,9492 961,34 ROATA PIVOTANTA 40MM BUC 1 2,1 2,1

---